
-9-

ITEM NO. MH PART NO. DESCRIPTION 

1 MVG16-1015 Intermediate Plate 

2 MVG16-1016 Bearing Housing 

3 MVG75-1033 Pin 

4 MVG16-1017 Core Plug 

5 MVG75-1034 Oil Pump Cover 

6 MVG12-1069 Ball 6.0mm 

7 MVG75-1035 Oil Pump Housing 

8 MVG12-1068 Oil Pump Gear 

9 MVG12-1067 Oil Pump Rim Gear 

10 11503857 Screw, M6x30 

11 11503858 Screw, M6x35 

12 MVG16-1018 Cover 

13 11500998 Hex Head Bolt, M12x11 0 

14 MVG12-1015 Cover Plate 

15 11500888 Hex Head Bolt, M12x16 

16 MVG12-1137 Ball 11.0m 

17 MVG75-1128 Sealing Ring 

18 MVG75-1030 Hollow Screw 

19 MVG16-1019 Oil Pipe 

20 MVG16-1020 Sealing Ring 

21 MVG16-1021 Elbow 

22 MVG16-1022 Union Nut 

23 MVG75-1039 Elbow 

24 MVG75-1040 Hexagon Nut, M22x1.5 

25 MVG75-1041 Union Nut 

26 MVG75-1042 Sealing Ring 

27 MVG75-1043 Pressure Ring 

28 MVG75-1044 Cutting Ring 

29 MVG12-1010 Gasket 

30 MVG12-1009 Plug 

31 MVG16-1023 Sealing Ring 

32 MVG16-1024 Screw Plug 

MARMON-HERRINGTON ALL-WHEEL DRIVE 
13001 Magisterial Drive· Louisville, KY 40223 
(502) 253-0277 • (800) 227-0727 • Fax (502) 253-0317 
E-mail : info@marmon-herrington.com 

OTY. REO. ITEM NO. 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

6 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

OIL PUMP 
MVG 1600S0 

MH PART NO. DESCRIPTION OTY. REO. 

; 0 


